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1 5(1) Nova Nyqvist 16,00 15,22 0,00 0,00 31,22
Gymnastikföreningen Energo 0,00/16,00/-0,0 0,00/15,22/-0,0

2 13(1) Tuva Dustler 14,68 14,73 0,00 0,00 29,41
Nevis Rytmiska Gymnastikklubb 0,00/14,68/-0,0 0,00/14,73/-0,0

3 17(1) Kamelia Nenova 15,50 13,47 0,00 0,00 28,97
Gymnastikföreningen Energo 0,00/15,50/-0,0 0,00/13,47/-0,0

4 20(1) Melanie Christov 15,83 12,98 0,00 0,00 28,81
Nevis Rytmiska Gymnastikklubb 0,00/15,83/-0,0 0,00/12,98/-0,0

5 7(1) Emma Bjerklin 14,93 12,53 0,00 0,00 27,46
Jönköpings Gymnastikförening 0,00/14,93/-0,0 0,00/12,53/-0,0

6 2(1) Milena Kovalenko 13,30 13,75 0,00 0,00 27,05
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF 0,00/13,30/-0,0 0,00/13,75/-0,0

7 3(1) Evangelina Sääf Mengreli 13,90 12,45 0,00 0,00 26,35
Halmstad Rytmisk Gymnastikförening 0,00/13,90/-0,0 0,00/12,45/-0,0

8 6(1) Gabriella Jansson 13,28 12,78 0,00 0,00 26,06
Halmstad Rytmisk Gymnastikförening 0,00/13,28/-0,0 0,00/12,78/-0,0

9 15(1) Lisa Lekeberg 13,97 11,98 0,00 0,00 25,95
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF 0,00/13,97/-0,0 0,00/11,98/-0,0

10 12(1) Nellie Skiöld 13,93 11,53 0,00 0,00 25,46
Jönköpings Gymnastikförening 0,00/13,93/-0,0 0,00/11,53/-0,0

10 4(1) Hilda Andersson 13,13 12,33 0,00 0,00 25,46
C4-gymnasterna 0,00/13,13/-0,0 0,00/12,33/-0,0

12 10(1) Linnéa larsson 12,25 13,07 0,00 0,00 25,32
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF 0,00/12,25/-0,0 0,00/13,07/-0,0

13 8(1) Miranda Aarstad 12,73 12,50 0,00 0,00 25,23
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF 0,00/12,73/-0,0 0,00/12,50/-0,0

14 16(1) Bianca Björkman 13,18 11,80 0,00 0,00 24,98
Jönköpings Gymnastikförening 0,00/13,18/-0,0 0,00/11,80/-0,0

15 9(1) Tilde Olofsson 13,28 11,42 0,00 0,00 24,70
C4-gymnasterna 0,00/13,28/-0,0 0,00/11,42/-0,0

16 23(1) Saga Widing 13,45 10,80 0,00 0,00 24,25
Halmstad Rytmisk Gymnastikförening 0,00/13,45/-0,0 0,00/10,80/-0,0

17 14(1) Engla Pettersson 12,42 10,78 0,00 0,00 23,20
C4-gymnasterna 0,00/12,42/-0,0 0,00/10,78/-0,0

18 19(1) Evita Stasiune 10,57 12,48 0,00 0,00 23,05
C4-gymnasterna 0,00/10,57/-0,0 0,00/12,48/-0,0

19 21(1) Evelina Svensjö 11,03 11,97 0,00 0,00 23,00
C4-gymnasterna 0,00/11,03/-0,0 0,00/11,97/-0,0

20 18(1) Ida von Knorring 11,73 11,02 0,00 0,00 22,75
Nevis Rytmiska Gymnastikklubb 0,00/11,73/-0,0 0,00/11,02/-0,0

21 22(1) Tyra Rodriguez 10,90 11,67 0,00 0,00 22,57
Nevis Rytmiska Gymnastikklubb 0,00/10,90/-0,0 0,00/11,67/-0,0



1 5(1) Nova Nyqvist 16,00 16,00
Gymnastikföreningen Energo

2 20(1) Melanie Christov 15,83 15,83
Nevis Rytmiska Gymnastikklubb

3 17(1) Kamelia Nenova 15,50 15,50
Gymnastikföreningen Energo

4 7(1) Emma Bjerklin 14,93 14,93
Jönköpings Gymnastikförening

5 13(1) Tuva Dustler 14,68 14,68
Nevis Rytmiska Gymnastikklubb

6 15(1) Lisa Lekeberg 13,97 13,97
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

7 12(1) Nellie Skiöld 13,93 13,93
Jönköpings Gymnastikförening

8 3(1) Evangelina Sääf Mengreli 13,90 13,90
Halmstad Rytmisk Gymnastikförening

9 23(1) Saga Widing 13,45 13,45
Halmstad Rytmisk Gymnastikförening

10 2(1) Milena Kovalenko 13,30 13,30
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

11 6(1) Gabriella Jansson 13,28 13,28
Halmstad Rytmisk Gymnastikförening

11 9(1) Tilde Olofsson 13,28 13,28
C4-gymnasterna

13 16(1) Bianca Björkman 13,18 13,18
Jönköpings Gymnastikförening

14 4(1) Hilda Andersson 13,13 13,13
C4-gymnasterna

15 8(1) Miranda Aarstad 12,73 12,73
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

16 14(1) Engla Pettersson 12,42 12,42
C4-gymnasterna

17 10(1) Linnéa larsson 12,25 12,25
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

18 18(1) Ida von Knorring 11,73 11,73
Nevis Rytmiska Gymnastikklubb

19 21(1) Evelina Svensjö 11,03 11,03
C4-gymnasterna

20 22(1) Tyra Rodriguez 10,90 10,90
Nevis Rytmiska Gymnastikklubb

21 19(1) Evita Stasiune 10,57 10,57
C4-gymnasterna
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1 5(1) Nova Nyqvist 15,22 15,22
Gymnastikföreningen Energo

2 13(1) Tuva Dustler 14,73 14,73
Nevis Rytmiska Gymnastikklubb

3 2(1) Milena Kovalenko 13,75 13,75
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

4 17(1) Kamelia Nenova 13,47 13,47
Gymnastikföreningen Energo

5 10(1) Linnéa larsson 13,07 13,07
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

6 20(1) Melanie Christov 12,98 12,98
Nevis Rytmiska Gymnastikklubb

7 6(1) Gabriella Jansson 12,78 12,78
Halmstad Rytmisk Gymnastikförening

8 7(1) Emma Bjerklin 12,53 12,53
Jönköpings Gymnastikförening

9 8(1) Miranda Aarstad 12,50 12,50
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

10 19(1) Evita Stasiune 12,48 12,48
C4-gymnasterna

11 3(1) Evangelina Sääf Mengreli 12,45 12,45
Halmstad Rytmisk Gymnastikförening

12 4(1) Hilda Andersson 12,33 12,33
C4-gymnasterna

13 15(1) Lisa Lekeberg 11,98 11,98
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

14 21(1) Evelina Svensjö 11,97 11,97
C4-gymnasterna

15 16(1) Bianca Björkman 11,80 11,80
Jönköpings Gymnastikförening

16 22(1) Tyra Rodriguez 11,67 11,67
Nevis Rytmiska Gymnastikklubb

17 12(1) Nellie Skiöld 11,53 11,53
Jönköpings Gymnastikförening

18 9(1) Tilde Olofsson 11,42 11,42
C4-gymnasterna

19 18(1) Ida von Knorring 11,02 11,02
Nevis Rytmiska Gymnastikklubb

20 23(1) Saga Widing 10,80 10,80
Halmstad Rytmisk Gymnastikförening

21 14(1) Engla Pettersson 10,78 10,78
C4-gymnasterna
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0 2(1) Milena Kovalenko
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

0 3(1) Evangelina Sääf Mengreli
Halmstad Rytmisk Gymnastikförening

0 4(1) Hilda Andersson
C4-gymnasterna

0 5(1) Nova Nyqvist
Gymnastikföreningen Energo

0 6(1) Gabriella Jansson
Halmstad Rytmisk Gymnastikförening

0 7(1) Emma Bjerklin
Jönköpings Gymnastikförening

0 8(1) Miranda Aarstad
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

0 9(1) Tilde Olofsson
C4-gymnasterna

0 10(1) Linnéa larsson
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

0 12(1) Nellie Skiöld
Jönköpings Gymnastikförening

0 13(1) Tuva Dustler
Nevis Rytmiska Gymnastikklubb

0 14(1) Engla Pettersson
C4-gymnasterna

0 15(1) Lisa Lekeberg
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

0 16(1) Bianca Björkman
Jönköpings Gymnastikförening

0 17(1) Kamelia Nenova
Gymnastikföreningen Energo

0 18(1) Ida von Knorring
Nevis Rytmiska Gymnastikklubb

0 19(1) Evita Stasiune
C4-gymnasterna

0 20(1) Melanie Christov
Nevis Rytmiska Gymnastikklubb

0 21(1) Evelina Svensjö
C4-gymnasterna

0 22(1) Tyra Rodriguez
Nevis Rytmiska Gymnastikklubb

0 23(1) Saga Widing
Halmstad Rytmisk Gymnastikförening
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0 2(1) Milena Kovalenko
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

0 3(1) Evangelina Sääf Mengreli
Halmstad Rytmisk Gymnastikförening

0 4(1) Hilda Andersson
C4-gymnasterna

0 5(1) Nova Nyqvist
Gymnastikföreningen Energo

0 6(1) Gabriella Jansson
Halmstad Rytmisk Gymnastikförening

0 7(1) Emma Bjerklin
Jönköpings Gymnastikförening

0 8(1) Miranda Aarstad
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

0 9(1) Tilde Olofsson
C4-gymnasterna

0 10(1) Linnéa larsson
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

0 12(1) Nellie Skiöld
Jönköpings Gymnastikförening

0 13(1) Tuva Dustler
Nevis Rytmiska Gymnastikklubb

0 14(1) Engla Pettersson
C4-gymnasterna

0 15(1) Lisa Lekeberg
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

0 16(1) Bianca Björkman
Jönköpings Gymnastikförening

0 17(1) Kamelia Nenova
Gymnastikföreningen Energo

0 18(1) Ida von Knorring
Nevis Rytmiska Gymnastikklubb

0 19(1) Evita Stasiune
C4-gymnasterna

0 20(1) Melanie Christov
Nevis Rytmiska Gymnastikklubb

0 21(1) Evelina Svensjö
C4-gymnasterna

0 22(1) Tyra Rodriguez
Nevis Rytmiska Gymnastikklubb

0 23(1) Saga Widing
Halmstad Rytmisk Gymnastikförening
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